

PROJECT NO. 18101 - 2018 South 13th Street Utility Modification Project

BID RESULTS

Bid Date: February 2, 2018				Cornerstone Plumbing		Wanasek		RLP Diversified		American Sewer Services		Mid City Plumbing	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Manhole Cone Adjustment	6	EA	\$3,156.00	\$18,936.00	\$4,450.00	\$26,700.00	\$5,250.00	\$31,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$33,600.00	\$5,350.00	\$32,100.00
2	Rebuild Manhole	7	EA	\$3,366.00	\$23,562.00	\$4,450.00	\$31,150.00	\$6,840.00	\$47,880.00	\$6,600.00	\$46,200.00	\$5,700.00	\$39,900.00
3	Hydrant Alteration	5	EA	\$12,522.00	\$62,610.00	\$10,400.00	\$52,000.00	\$10,250.00	\$51,250.00	\$14,100.00	\$70,500.00	\$14,800.00	\$74,000.00
4	Reconnect Hydrant	1	EA	\$25,522.00	\$25,522.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,760.00	\$25,760.00
5	Hydrant Extension	9.5	VF	\$620.00	\$5,890.00	\$400.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$12,825.00	\$500.00	\$4,750.00	\$500.00	\$4,750.00
6	Water Service Abandonment	1	EA	\$4,132.00	\$4,132.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,206.00	\$1,206.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
TOTAL (Items 1-8)				\$143,348.00		\$154,850.00		\$174,655.00		\$178,050.00		\$199,910.00	